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
springs. Creek. Modern 4 bedroom
home with furnace heat, i 3 Bami.
Shop. All this for only $lS.50y.
Terms. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD.
eve. pn. sim.i

40 ACRES I

Of Amity soil. Close in aorth
waste land. This farm has lots
possibilities. Besides being a good
farm it has a good set of bides.
Modern, good 3 bedroom house.
Barn. Hog house. Chicken house.
Machine shed. Garage. Long list of
farm machinery. The price is onjy
Sis.BoO. (can for mk. LtAvtr
eve. ph. Sim.)
FHA & CONVENTIONAL MTGS

20 Yrs. !

FEDERAL GI MTGS.. 20 Yrs.
LICENSED ALSO IN WASH. & IDA

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones or:
3035 Portland Road

Evenings: u

If no answer, call

806 Houses For Sale!

HOLLYWOOD pISTJ

Here is a large family home
close to Hollywood and j all schobls
with large liv. rm. and din. rm..
fireolace. 2 bdrms. and full bath
downstairs. Kitchen and nook, fots
of bunt-in- s. 2 bedrooms an" ikill
bath upstairs, also nice sewfng
room that could be used an an
other bdrm. Lots of closet rodm.
full basmt. with automatic heat,
lot 75x150. beautiful back yaird.
Lots of nice shrubs, double pa-
rage, house about 15 yr. old. new
ly painted Inside and put. A real
good buv for someone needing
this type of home. Can be shown
at anv time. ii

J. E. LeCLERC. REALTOR
1696 N. Capitol Ph.

$350. DOWN
$9,500. $73 uer month. 1027

Vaughn Ave. One blk.! from Fish
er Rd. on Sunnvviewjj Ph.

GI - FHA
You can buv a famous 1954 LOOK- -
WOOD HOME for approximately

$2 A DAY
NO MORE RENT! I

NO MORE H0USE-HUNTI-

The pride of ownership is youts.
Absolutely the best buy in the city.

On your lot. $7,450. including Walks
and drive
No down payment. ;j

On your lot. $8200. with oversive

$800 down on our lot,JrHA: or! $450
down. GI' 3 bedroom 987 sq.

Phone Salem 1

I lUZkiZill II II

FOR SALE or trade. 1 bdrm. house
on s A. 1 mile N. 135$ Holgate. one
mile out N. of Salem; Candle Wood
Brook.

older style. 2 lots. 2333
Mason St.. 1 block off S Com l. at
Hoyt. Make offer. Ph.

FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. house.
Small down payment Ph.

$7,250
BY BUILDER

New 3 bdrm. home. Low down pay
ment, balance less than rent. 1980
Lewis. Also 2 others at low prices.
Meet FHA requirement. Ph.

Home with Income
3 Bdrm. home in front and 2 furn.

cottages in rear. Rented for $30 ea.
Close to Highland school & bus.
$6,300. Call Art.

ART MADSEN,! REALTY
1326 State Ph.

CALIFORNIA BOUND?
Attractive residential property In
Redding, owner moving to Salem,
opportunity for good buy or pos--
aible trade. Inquire

One North --; One East
BOTH are suburban. East has 3
nice bdrms.. dining rm., full dry
basmt.. place is spick and spaa,
excL water system, good drainage.
wonderful variety of fruit and nut
trees, shade trees, shrubs and flow
era. all buildings are in perfect
cond. Priced at $13,750. NORTH has
4 nice bldms.. full dry basmt, bath
and half. lg. living and dining rms.
with fine grade of wall to wall car
peting, all kinds of fruit and nut
trees, a real bargain at $14,000, Easy
terms. CaU or
Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor

433 N. High -- Ph. 80

offered at ridiculously low

Never in our 80 years in the

been in position to pass on to

PHONE

J
1980 Fairgrounds Road

HOLLYWOOD ! DISTRICT
AN OLD-TIME- R

3 bdrms.. liv. rm, din. rnu fire--
?lace. Corner lot on highway. lOOx

a food Investment
- St $7500. i

E. A. McGLAUFLTN, REALTOR
1035 Broadway - Ee.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2 BEDROOM
Don't pass up this refinished 2
bdrm. house, all new floors, heat
ing plant: and plumbing fixtures.
Two biles, from Richmond School.
Insulated ceiling. $7000. i

VISTA VIEW PROPERTY
3 bdrmsJ very large liv. rm., din.
rm.. kit. and break, nook, 3 fire
places, inside utility rm. Lot 75x330
A very god buy at $10,250.

DO YOU WANT TO TRADE?
We have 3 god farms in Eastern

. Oregon around Redmond to trade
for Salem property.
160 Acres. $25,000;

' 100 Acres, $50,000;
106 Acres, $35,000;

INCOME
Two houses on large lot with room
for more. One house is almost new.
In No. 2 zone and located close in.
Good rental location. Only $6800.

Roy Todd, Real Estate
2319 state St. - ouice rnone z-- ai

. Evenings call: Vandervort
Simpson Ruch

Ellinger

NEAR ST. VINCENT'S
Extra well built 3; bdrm. home, liv.

rm.. dm. rm. 8c inook. firepl.. full
bsmt., oil heat, garage. Nice lof
with costly shrubbery Sc. fireplace.
Location Hazel Ave. $11,500. It is
considerably under 'appraised
value.

TRIPLEX & DUPLEX TRADE
Located in Monmouth on East Main,

2 yrs. old. Income $230 mo. Can
be increased. Room for business
building: and 2 more units. Front-
age on 2 paved streets. Lot 360 ft.
deep. Price 125,000. Owner will
take 2 or 3 bdrm. modern home
to $16,000. Salem or vicinity or
residential lots as trade.

Call Dick Severin on above listings.
WALNUT PARK, ZoKD

NEAR CENTER
Loely home with 2 complete

baths, expensive wau-to-w- aii car
pets large cheerful rooms, firepl.
auto. heat, lull ibasmt. with recre
ation room. 2-- garage, wilod
will take modern home to
$14,000 in trade at $18,000. This
fine residence is underpriced.

ART ; MADSEN, REALTY
132$ Statei St. i Ph.

i Eves. I

NELSON
Our Wednesday Trades

TRADE
$500 PRICE 4-- $1500 DOWN

Remodeled older type home in busi-
ness zone with1 2 large bdrms up.
Main floor has: large living rm &
dining rm with beautiful kitchen.

' Hwd firs, ven hinds, util rm. gar.
pvd. st Lot 70x77, close to school
and bus. Will trade for close in
property. Mrs. Wootten, slw.

TRADE
Will trade for eo.ual or lower value

property. See this 2 bdrm well ar-

ranged home with beautiful view,
lot 65 x 150, : patio. Large living
rm: dining rm:: large bdrms. fplace.
pecan firs. 1100 sq ft. floor area.
Garage, house about 6 yrs old. Price
$9450. Mrs. wootten. siw.

TRADE
2 BDRMS FOR 3 CLOSE TO

DOWNTOWN
My client has an ideal property with

an equity of $2700. Would like a
3 bdrm home up to $11,000 or
higher if monthly payments were--
n t too large.i Al watts, sim, pn

j

J TRADE
2 ACRES FOR CITY HOME

Ideal spot to retire. Nice 5 room
home; completely modern. Excellent
soiL 2 acre of strawberries, fam-
ily orchard. large barn. North of
Salem. Price $12,500.

OUR WEDNESDAY TRADES ARE
BRINGING RESULTS TO MANY
HOME: OWNERS. ASK US. ABOUT
A TRADE FOR YOUR HOME.

NELSON & NELSON
SPECIALIZING REALTORS

702 N. High St. Phone
KFW f house, utility, fire

place, forced air heat, plastered
hardwood floors, finished att. ga-
rage. F.H.A. available. 5095 Baily
Rd.. east of Keizer school. $11,500
Sec any time. Owner. Phone

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
Salem exclusive hillside disk 4- -

yr.old Cape I Cod. Immaculate
finished daylight basmt

-- Owner transferred. 440 Ben Vista
Dr.

I NEED ROOM?
Then see ; this older but good

home. 3 bedrooms, both a living
and a ldining room. Lot 85x165,
Englewood dist. AjOO. Terms to
suit.

E. A. McGLAUFLC4. REALTOR
1035 Broadway - Ee.

1 SALE OR TRADE Attractive 3--
bdrm. Keizer home. 1 acre, small
barn, chicken house, trade for

within, citv limits of N. Sa
lem.

home. 2 yrs. old. Large
kitchen and breakfast room com- -;

binaUon. din. rm . large bdrm. and
closet, oil heat, hardwood floors
thruout. 3 i blks. to school and
shopping center. - Va blk. to bus
stop, blacktop pavement Large lot.
can be purchased with furniture
or without. New Frigidaire appli-
ances, stove; refrig.. auto, washer.
965 Dearborn (Keizer District). Ph.

,

ACRE CLOSE IN
LARGE HOME. Newly re-

modeled. Close to Candalaria shop-
ping center. Some fruit, berries,
city water, also has extra well for
irrigation. You can be partly - in
dependent of a pay check here.
$350 DOWN ONLY SO ISO.

EASY BUY
HIGHLAND DISTRICT

Onlv 7 yrsj old. Hwd. flri.. inside
utlUtv. garage, fenced garden, nice

hrubbery, i pvd. St. LOW. LOW
down pyt. Only $7750. Immed. pos
session.

MORE ROOM
l - bdrms l down. 2 up. nicely

plastered up and down. Large
garage, fine location. Immediate
possession. Drive b 2013 Hazel St.
$1500 down, oniy aoiw.

inw DOWN PAYMENT
WE have them. Almost any terms

and price. Be smart, save that rent
money. We help with flown pay'
nMt. Come m today. '

SUMMERS.

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST BUYS Take BIRD AUTO & EQUIPMENT CO.

PHONE ji

871 WALLACE ROAD, WEST SALEM

extra lge. au purpose room In knotty pine 2 fireplaces, liv. rm. ana
din. rm.. wall to wall carpets, big corner lot. pavement in. brick
planter front", auto-o- il heat. Owner out of town and will sacrifice at big
loss. CALL ROY S. FERRIS.

t t

VOUR DREAM HOME On Candalaria.
light hasmt. with finished Dlavroom. Z lull Datns. uv. rm., ain rm.,
hii-r- h kitchen and nook. Mahoeanv
pdrchjand large covered patio. Dole,

it-:- .

BEDROOMS Mome in excellent condition. Corner lot j nice yard, close-i- n

location in No. 2 Zone. Ideal for conversion to pts. Good terms.
H. K. LAYMONCALLj

RiTSTNFss Ri.nr. Located on main
aats. and two six room homes,
$65,000. CALL G. H. GRABENHORST. JR. 4

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

prices.

automobile busyjess have we

you such savings.

3952 NASH Station Wagon. R&H
H overdrive. $1,300. Ph.
MUST SELL Good '50 Chev. Club
; Coupe. W. wall tires, dual pipes,
,; beautiful light,, blue color. See at

.iiod iviii au udiici ffiknde, TV ill
consider trade; foi older car.

1937 DODGE flat bed with rack. Best
offer over $100. 1815 N. 5th. after
3 p.m.

1952 NASH Station Wagon. R&H,
overdrive. $1,300. Ph.

818 Wanted. Real Estate

IK TROUBLE?
Why not trade your equity for

this small home? Value $4500. These
people need home to
about $8000.

E. A. McGLAUTLTN, REALTOR
1035 Broadway Eve.
WILL PAY cash for level building

lot, soutn or city limits. Ph.
CLIENT wiU pay $8,000 to $8,500 cash

for s rm. modern Home, close in
North or NEi Call Dick Severin,
Madsen Realty Co. 1326 State. Ph,

Eve.

S. O. S.
Colbath stock of good house list-

ings nearly oil sold out. Call, write
or wire Colbath Land Co. if you
wish to sell or trade.

WANTED A food home
to about $6000 for the equity in
this lovely VIEW HOME on Pio-ne- er

Drive. Value $13,000. 2 bed-
rooms, possible attic, full base
ment oil funace, fireplace, beau
tiful yard.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN, REALTOR
1035 Broadway Eve.

PHQNE 71

& Sundays call Salesmen
Roy S. Ferris

"O Rnl Estate
806 Houses For Sale
SMALL 2-- house nicely decora- - ;i

ted, forced air heat. creex in rear, I

$7,500. small down pymt
after 5:30 weekdays.1

:

PUDDING RIVER :

102 ACRES of the best soil we have
in the Valley, 80 plus acres under
Cult, some buildings all servicable.
Pvd. Rd. and close tto Sch. Asking
$39,000. Eve. caU ED

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. HIGH PH.

808 Lots For Sale
BUSINESS corner. lOQxlOO. Ph.

Walt Socolofsky. Real Estate.

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale

186 Acre1 Farm
Chehalis clay lo,

nuts. Barn, ho use i tenant house
mirhlnrv ahed Two live rreeks.
Close to Salem 'n excellent loca- -i

tion. I

T T VATT1TO T Ii
433 N. High St. Ph.

10 ACRES Spring, ho bldgs.. all In
grain. 10 mi. off Wallace Rd. Price
$2,000. General Real Estate. 253
Center. Ph.

812 Exchange Real Estate
)JABOUT 2',i A. in with nice 2--

bdrm. borne, berries & fruit. Bus
by door. Take some trade.
6-- IT Apt house close In. I furn.
Private hatha, newly deer., take
some trade.

home 5. Paved st near
new Hi SchooL Easy terms. Have
many more trade to choose from.

JOE NOONCHESTER
Real Estate

1595 N. Cottage 44661 day or eve
WILL TRADE equity in nice 2 bdrm.

home. Unfinished upstairs. Near
Wash, school, for 2 to 8 acres for
home site. Prefer East or NX. Ph.

Business Directory
BULLDOZING

Bulldozing, dea ng roads, ponds
D-- 4. D-- 4 carrya v. Huskey, rn

PAINTING
Painting & pa r hanging. Free
estimates. 857 SI tipping.

PLUMBING
24-H-R. PUMP eryic oa all makes

water systems. Brownie Valdex.

PRUNING - SPI ING
Pruning 8c spraring. Insured op
erator. L. W. Caudle. Ph. 61.

SEPTIC TANKS
Mike's Septic Service . Tanks
cleaned. D'rooiter cleans sewers.
drains. Phone 9468.

Hamel'a septic tanks cleaned, hne
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

10774.

Statesman-Journa- l

134 S. LIBERTY
Evenings

Hi K. Lavmon J. E. Law

806 Houses For Sale

FfAIRMOUNT HILL
home. Liv. rm. with fire-

place, nice din. rm., kit., bkfst.
room. Extra room finished In full
cement asmt. Oil furnace, corner
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